COMARCAS

v

PIRINEOS

CUENCA PAMPLONA

TIERRA ESTELLA

SISTEMA RIEGO

Lumbier
Urraul Bajo

Adibs

Aforbe
Biurrun-Olcoz
Enériz
Legarda
Muruzabal
Obanos
Puente la Reina/Gares
Tirapu

Ucar

Uterga

Abaigar
Abarzuza
Allin
Ancin
Arcos (Los)
Bargota
Cabredo
Cirauqui
Genevilla
Iguzquiza
Legaria
Maranén
Mendaza
Metauten
Murieta
Oco
Oteiza
Viana
Yerri

SERVICIO OFERTA AGROINDUSTRIAL - ESTADISTICAS
lunes, 25 de agosto de 2025

SUPERFICIE (ha.)

137
184
321

134
507
19
136
71
279
404
641
77
111
1"
2.390

27
42
204

401
331

273
67
122
39
12
2
128
45
305
782
1

INTIA, S.A.
Pagina 1 de 3



COMARCAS
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A

NAVARRA MEDIA

RIBERA ALTA-ARAGON

SISTEMA RIEGO

Aibar
Artajona
Beire
Berbinzana
Caseda
Javier
Larraga
Mendigorria
Olite

Pitillas

San Martin de Unx
Sanglesa
Tafalla
Ujué

Andosilla
Azagra

Cadreita
Caparroso
Cércar
Carcastillo
Falces

Funes

Lerin

Lodosa

Marcilla

Mélida
Mendavia
Milagro

Miranda de Arga
Murillo el Cuende
Murillo el Fruto
Peralta

San Adrian
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lunes, 25 de agosto de 2025

SUPERFICIE (ha.)
2.787

566
2.531
1.533

549

6

52
2.752
1.662
3.884
1.126
824

6
1.539
247
17.277

1.363
1.577
688
2.279
523
545
2.249
2.120
121
242
225
753
1.886
47
2.268
1.466
1.231
2.706
793
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COMARCAS

SISTEMA RIEGO

SUPERFICIE (ha.)

Santacara 636
Sartaguda 39
Sesma 1.160
Villafranca 2.991

27.908

VII RIBERA BAJA

Ablitas 2.249
Arguedas 969
Bardenas Reales 733
Bunuel 9
Cabanillas 716
Cascante 338
Corella 861
Cortes 2.620
Fitero 77
Fontellas 416
Fustifiana 114
Murchante 62
Ribaforada 434
Tudela 2.009
Valtierra 1.574

13.181

Suma total:
63.864 ha
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